
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

18777 US Highway 66

Eureka, MO 63069-3500

PO Box 259701

Madison, WI 53725

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

210 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd

Madison, WI 53703-3340

2899 golden circle

stoughton, WI 53589

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

Kirk 
Rodeheaver

(608) 221-1945

(608) 446-3566

Davina Jacobs

kkraemer@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 308-1901

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports

anderson.repairs2015@gmail.com

Trish Lowry

NateM Yahn nate@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services

Anderson Repairs LLC

AT&T

Michael 
Anderson

Emma Dillon edillon@1901inc.com1901 Inc.

Kara Kraemer

Contract 9226

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com (413) 376-7032Dodge Data and Analytics

(608) 852-9223

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

kirk.rodeheaver@adb-us.comADB Companies, Inc. (636) 448-1952

Dane County Facilities 
Management (608) 283-1235

(608) 273-3434

(262) 707-6216

(502) 882-2808

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.com

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

depagter.amanda@countyofdane.comAmanda 
DePagter

Isaac 
Siegmann isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

4/6/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9226

4141 Klein Ave

Janesville, WI 53546

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

11217 W Becher Street

West Allis, WI 53227

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

717 Post Road

Madison, WI 53713

N99W14521 Twin Meadows Dr

Germantown, WI 53022-6612

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

(608) 467-9193

(608) 271-8111

Administrative 
Assistant

gerald.gitlewski@cbre.comJerry Gitlewski (920) 360-0326

(608) 475-0398

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

awallace@idealbuildersinc.comIdeal Builders Inc

jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

bids@ikmechanical.comIllingworth-Kilgust Mechanical

Angela Wallace

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Shane Bennett shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric Inc.

Levi Jungbluth ljungbluth@idealbuilders.comIdeal Builders Inc (608) 271-8111

brian@halversonflooring.comHalverson Carpet Center (608) 757-2006Brian Kammer

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.com (608) 249-0451Hooper Corporation

Keea Sainsbury (608) 271-4800

kevin@ibsystemsinc.comIntegral Building Systems, Inc Kevin Judd

Joe Daniels Construction

Jerry Gitlewski

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Jessica James

nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800Jennifer Tran

(414) 476-5790

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

4/6/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9226

3501 E Washington Ave

Madison , WI 53704

2695 E. Dominguez St.

Carson, CA 90895

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

19 Westover Ct

Madison, WI 53719-2201

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

5626 Woodland Drive

Waunakee, WI 53597

2861 Index Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53713-3116

2861 Index Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53713-3116

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

6 MetroTech Center

Brooklyn, NY 11201-3840

6 MetroTech Center

Brooklyn, NY 11201-3840

Chicago

Chicago, IL 60007

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

(312) 544-0023

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com

QTO Solutions

Dan Burhans bd@mobileglass.us

Nickles Electric Construction, 
Inc.

Pam Keiner

(608) 204-7083

jay stassi jstassi@ecidesign.comNickles Electric Construction, 
inc.

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Emely 
Hernandez enh9339@nyu.eduNYU Tandon School of 

Engineering (646) 997-4040

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Peter VarquezReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

info@qtosol.com

(608) 204-7079

QTO Solutions

Shaza Mergani

Dillon Smith

pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

dsmith@nicklesec.com

NYU Tandon School of 
Engineering (646) 997-4040

madisonpaintingllc5@gmail.comMadison Painting LLC (608) 213-6934

(800) 871-9244

hector avila

(608) 252-7099

(608) 849-4113

estimates@lakecityglass.comLake City Glass (608) 244-5681Ashley Scholz

biddept@lakeshorelearning.comLakeshore Learning Materials (800) 421-5354

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

Mobile Glass

sm9400@nyu.edu

Mike Duong

4/6/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9226

2213 Industrial Dr

Monona, WI 53713-4806

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

W233 N2847 Roundy Circle West

Pewaukee, WI 53072

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

(262) 446-6438

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

285
jessica.murphy@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931Jessica Murphy

(608) 271-8717

(414) 225-1822

kmulroy@staffelectric.comStaff Electric Co.

Jerry Roach

(262) 781-8230

VJS Construction Services, Inc.

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

Ryan 
Riemenschneider rriemenschneider@vjscs.com

Kylie Mulroy

4/6/2023


